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Overall Winners 

CONTESTANT 

Event 

No. Name 
13 Christopher Clark Men's Bodybuilding 
50 Chris Moore Men's Physique 
61 Matthew Boyd Men's Classic Physique 
80 Annie Gregory Women's Figure 
18 Victoria Munoz Women's Physique 
132 Karla Burgos Women's Bikini 

   

Women's Fitness 

CONTESTANT 

place 

No. Name 
1 Dianne Benjamin 1 
2 Lynette Carter 2 
   

  



   

Men's Masters Bodybuilding 40+ 

CONTESTANT 

place 

No. Name 
4 Ron Marshall 1 

146 Mohammad Rajah 2 
6 Darren Lehrfeld 3 
7 Josh Juarez 4 
8 William Walton 5 
5 Christopher Petty 6 
3 Ed Nied 7 
   

Men's Masters Bodybuilding 50+ 

CONTESTANT 

place 

No. Name 
3 Ed Nied 1 

10 Joseph Grgula 2 
9 Edward De Lorenzo 3 

11 Lee Johnson 4 
   

Men's Bodybuilding Novice 

CONTESTANT 

place 

No. Name 
13 Christopher Clark 1 
12 Orion Swartzlander 2 
15 Jayson Carver 3 
6 Darren Lehrfeld 4 
3 Ed Nied 5 

14 Alex McBride 6 



   
   

Men's Bodybuilding Open Light Weight 

CONTESTANT 

place 

No. Name 
13 Christopher Clark 1 
4 Ron Marshall 2 

12 Orion Swartzlander 3 
   

Men's Bodybuilding Open Middle Weight 

CONTESTANT 

place 

No. Name 
146 Mohammad Rajah 1 
15 Jayson Carver 2 
6 Darren Lehrfeld 3 
3 Ed Nied 4 

10 Joseph Grgula 5 
   

Men's Bodybuilding Open Light Heavy Weight 

CONTESTANT 

place 

No. Name 
7 Josh Juarez 1 
9 Edward De Lorenzo 2 
   

Men's Bodybuilding Open Heavy Weight 

CONTESTANT 

place 



No. Name 
17 Mouss Megatron El Bakkouchi 1 
16 Cody Minchew 2 
5 Christopher Petty 3 

14 Alex McBride 4 
   

Women's Physique 

CONTESTANT 

place 
No. Name 
18 Victoria Munoz 1 
19 Metissa Smith 2 

   

Men's Physique Teen 

CONTESTANT 

place 

No. Name 
20 Andras Robinson 1 

   

Men's Physique Masters 35+ 

CONTESTANT 

place 

No. Name 
28 Wesley Robison 1 
21 Jeremy Fox 2 
23 Jason Fox 3 
26 Andrew Bush 4 
29 Mike Moreno 5 
25 Jonathan Storey 6 
27 Raul Pacheo 7 
24 Jorge Navarro 8 
22 Manuel Fernandez 9 

  



   

Men's Physique Masters 47+ 

CONTESTANT 

place 

No. Name 
30 Wiley White 1 
32 Scott Garman 2 
31 Jay Gilbreth 3 
22 Manuel Fernandez 4 

   

Men's Physique Novice Class A 

CONTESTANT 

place 

No. Name 
33 Devin Richardson 1 
39 Stefon Strothers 2 
37 Abdullah Alqallaf 3 
38 Nick Santa Lucia 4 
34 Alfred Leon 5 
26 Andrew Bush 6 
35 Cole Ahearn 7 
40 Jericho Hernandez 8 
36 Joshua Nickel 9 
41 Tory Richmond 10 

   
  



   

Men's Physique Novice Class B 

CONTESTANT 

place 

No. Name 
28 Wesley Robison 1 
42 Bobby Houston 2 
44 Adrian Ahumada 3 
23 Jason Fox 4 
43 Lonnie Kuch 5 
25 Jonathan Storey 6 
46 Marco Serrano 7 
24 Jorge Navarro 8 
45 Bruce Pitcher 9 

   

Men's Physique Class A 

CONTESTANT 

place 

No. Name 
39 Stefon Strothers 1 
48 Hunter Rhoades 2 
37 Abdullah Alqallaf 3 
47 Jordan Ramirez 4 
38 Nick Santa Lucia 5 
40 Jericho Hernandez 6 
26 Andrew Bush 7 
34 Alfred Leon 8 
35 Cole Ahearn 9 

   
  



   

Men's Physique Class B 

CONTESTANT 

place 

No. Name 
50 Chris Moore 1 
33 Devin Richardson 2 
51 David Bess 3 
23 Jason Fox 4 
49 Omar Elfarmaoui 5 
42 Bobby Houston 6 
36 Joshua Nickel 7 
41 Tory Richmond 8 
45 Bruce Pitcher 9 

   

Men's Physique Class C 

CONTESTANT 

place 

No. Name 
28 Wesley Robison 1 
53 Brandon Schlueter 2 
52 TJ Terry 3 
43 Lonnie Kuch 4 
21 Jeremy Fox 5 
29 Mike Moreno 6 
25 Jonathan Storey 7 
46 Marco Serrano 8 

   

Men's Classic Physique 35+ 

CONTESTANT 

place 

No. Name 
54 Bill Maryanski 1 



8 William Walton 2 
32 Scott Garman 3 

   

Men's Classic Physique 47+ 

CONTESTANT 

place 

No. Name 
6 Darren Lehrfeld 1 

54 Bill Maryanski 2 
30 Wiley White 3 
32 Scott Garman 4 
9 Edward De Lorenzo 5 
   

Men's Classic Physique Novice 

CONTESTANT 

place 

No. Name 
12 Orion Swartzlander 1 
6 Darren Lehrfeld 2 

57 Jacob Schiestel 3 
59 Justin Harper 4 
14 Alex McBride 5 
56 Roman Herrera 6 
55 Juan Alcaraz 7 
58 Victor Barrio 8 

   

Men's Classic Physique Open A 

CONTESTANT 

place 

No. Name 
12 Orion Swartzlander 1 
54 Bill Maryanski 2 
56 Roman Herrera 3 



59 Justin Harper 4 
   

  



   

Men's Classic Physique Open B 

CONTESTANT 

place 

No. Name 
61 Matthew Boyd 1 
60 Mitch Hegerle 2 
6 Darren Lehrfeld 3 

14 Alex McBride 4 
8 William Walton 5 

58 Victor Barrio 6 
   

Women's Figure Teen 

CONTESTANT 

place 

No. Name 
62 Hannah Lehrfeld 1 

   

Women's Figure Masters 35+ 

CONTESTANT 

place 

No. Name 
66 Jamie Nichols 1 
69 Nicole Pierce 2 
70 Joann Bliss 3 
63 Tabatha Barbarisi 4 
74 Rukiya Higgins 5 
73 Kristi Yahraes 6 
71 Lorenn Misewciz 7 
64 Samantha Anderson 8 
72 Lauren Zampier-Enwright 9 
67 Jamie Demichellis 10 
65 Kristen Norburg 10 



68 Magaly McBroom 10 
   

Women's Figure Masters 47+ 

CONTESTANT 

place 

No. Name 
78 Vanessa Major 1 
73 Kristi Yahraes 2 
63 Tabatha Barbarisi 3 
77 Monica Cardoza 4 
75 Knicky Hendereson 5 
76 Dayna Weary 6 
79 Jennie Gilbreth 7 
1 Dianne Benjamin 8 
   

Women's Figure Novice Class A 

CONTESTANT 

place 

No. Name 
80 Annie Gregory 1 
82 Courtney Kanak 2 
69 Nicole Pierce 3 
71 Lorenn Misewciz 4 
62 Hannah Lehrfeld 5 
77 Monica Cardoza 6 
72 Lauren Zampier-Enwright 7 
81 Ruby Salazar 8 
68 Magaly McBroom 9 

   
  



   

Women's Figure Novice Class B 

CONTESTANT 

place 

No. Name 
85 Elizabeth Johnson 1 
66 Jamie Nichols 2 
83 Kelly Hanson 3 
70 Joann Bliss 4 
87 Kayla Pacheo 5 
64 Samantha Anderson 6 
74 Rukiya Higgins 7 
86 Paula Raney 8 
75 Knicky Hendereson 9 
84 Lisa Demidowich 10 

   

Women's Figure Class A 

CONTESTANT 

place 

No. Name 
80 Annie Gregory 1 
82 Courtney Kanak 2 
69 Nicole Pierce 3 
63 Tabatha Barbarisi 4 
73 Kristi Yahraes 5 
71 Lorenn Misewciz 6 
67 Jamie Demichellis 7 
72 Lauren Zampier-Enwright 8 
76 Dayna Weary 9 
68 Magaly McBroom 10 

   
  



   

Women's Figure Class B 

CONTESTANT 

place 

No. Name 
85 Elizabeth Johnson 1 
83 Kelly Hanson 2 
70 Joann Bliss 3 
86 Paula Raney 4 
64 Samantha Anderson 5 
87 Kayla Pacheo 6 
74 Rukiya Higgins 7 
88 Catherine Angle 8 
84 Lisa Demidowich 9 
65 Kristen Norburg 10 

   

Women's Bikini Teen 

CONTESTANT 

place 

No. Name 
89 Noell Gonzalez 1 

   

Women's Bikini Masters 35+ Class A 

CONTESTANT 

place 

No. Name 
90 Danielle Faulker 1 
97 Jennifer Tipton 2 
94 Christine Moreno 3 
91 Michelle Baggs 4 
95 Shannon Korza 5 
96 Anita Russell 6 
93 Heather Johnson 7 



92 Jennifer Taduran 8 
   

Women's Bikini Masters 35+ Class B 

CONTESTANT 

place 

No. Name 
105 Lora Green-Archibald 1 
103 Georgina Chavez 2 
99 Johana Balderrama 3 
98 Tonja Chagaris 4 

104 Jamie Crooks 5 
100 Christine Brandi 6 
102 Brenda Anderson 7 
101 Cynthia Badilla 8 

   

Women's Bikini Masters 35+ Class C 

CONTESTANT 

place 

No. Name 
113 Natalie Waddell 1 
108 Brandi Dixon 2 
110 Jacquelyn Reeb 3 
111 Lonnia Jorgenson 4 
107 Jenny Rasso 5 
112 Nicole Cunningham 6 
106 Brooke Varga 7 
109 Katherine Walker 8 

   

Women's Bikini 47+ 

Contesstants 

place 

No. Name 
114 Michelle Stanneart 1 



100 Christine Brandi 2 
93 Heather Johnson 3 

   
   

Women's Bikini Novice Class A 

CONTESTANT 

place 

No. Name 
121 Alexandra Garcia 1 
119 Selena Renteria 2 
90 Danielle Faulker 3 

122 Emily Fladager 4 
116 Ashleigh Sisneros 5 
115 Catharina Aiton 6 
95 Shannon Korza 7 

118 Karen Schultz 8 
120 Mandie Martinez 9 
117 Paige Weinstein 10 
92 Jennifer Taduran 10 
96 Anita Russell 10 

   

Women's Bikini Novice Class B 

CONTESTANT 

place 

No. Name 
132 Karla Burgos 1 
131 Jessie Sloan 2 
89 Noell Gonzalez 3 

129 Berenice Vazquez Hugues 4 
127 Denise Bermudez 5 
128 Kristi Eide 6 
124 Adrianna Lozoya 7 
94 Christine Moreno 8 
91 Michelle Baggs 9 

123 Vanessa Simmons 10 
126 Elizabeth Olivarez 10 



125 Randi Dodson 10 
130 Danae Norris 10 

   
  



 
Women's Bikini Novice Class C 

CONTESTANT 

place 

No. Name 
99 Johana Balderrama 1 

135 Brittani Caudillo 2 
113 Natalie Waddell 3 
133 Nadine Salameh 4 
98 Tonja Chagaris 5 

138 Sigrid Andrae 6 
104 Jamie Crooks 7 
136 Kaylee Rogers 8 
137 Haleigh Cunningham 9 
106 Brooke Varga 10 
102 Brenda Anderson 10 
134 Leah Suzuki 10 

   

Women's Bikini Novice Class D 

CONTESTANT 

place 

No. Name 
141 Paige Rowley 1 
110 Jacquelyn Reeb 2 
140 Nicole Hunter 3 
108 Brandi Dixon 4 
142 Valerie Ramirez 5 
112 Nicole Cunningham 6 
143 Amber Hodges 7 
111 Lonnia Jorgenson 8 
107 Jenny Rasso 9 
139 Amanda Layton 10 

   
  



 
Women's  Bikini Class A 

CONTESTANT 

place 

No. Name 
121 Alexandra Garcia 1 
122 Emily Fladager 2 
116 Ashleigh Sisneros 3 
90 Danielle Faulker 4 

144 Leah Battino 5 
119 Selena Renteria 6 
115 Catharina Aiton 7 
120 Mandie Martinez 8 
118 Karen Schultz 9 
117 Paige Weinstein 10 
96 Anita Russell 11 

   

Womens Bikini Class B 

CONTESTANT 

place 

No. Name 
131 Jessie Sloan 1 
89 Noell Gonzalez 2 

129 Berenice Vazquez Hugues 3 
97 Jennifer Tipton 4 

128 Kristi Eide 5 
124 Adrianna Lozoya 6 
95 Shannon Korza 7 
94 Christine Moreno 8 
91 Michelle Baggs 9 

125 Randi Dodson 10 
   

  



   

Women's Bikini Class C 

CONTESTANT 

place 

No. Name 
132 Karla Burgos 1 
103 Georgina Chavez 2 
99 Johana Balderrama 3 

127 Denise Bermudez 4 
114 Michelle Stanneart 5 
136 Kaylee Rogers 6 
123 Vanessa Simmons 7 
130 Danae Norris 8 
134 Leah Suzuki 9 

   

Women's Bikini Class D 

CONTESTANT 

place 

No. Name 
105 Lora Green-Archibald 1 
98 Tonja Chagaris 2 

113 Natalie Waddell 3 
135 Brittani Caudillo 4 
138 Sigrid Andrae 5 
133 Nadine Salameh 6 
104 Jamie Crooks 7 
106 Brooke Varga 8 
137 Haleigh Cunningham 9 

   
  



Women's Bikini Class E 

CONTESTANT 

place 

No. Name 
140 Nicole Hunter 1 
141 Paige Rowley 2 
145 Melissa Lopez 3 
108 Brandi Dixon 4 
110 Jacquelyn Reeb 5 
142 Valerie Ramirez 6 
111 Lonnia Jorgenson 7 
143 Amber Hodges 8 
107 Jenny Rasso 9 
112 Nicole Cunningham 10 
139 Amanda Layton 10 

 


